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ReE No..

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. Name of the

No. Member

1 Mr. Madhusudan

Laxminiwas Rungta

2 Mr. Jugal Kishor Ruia

3 Mr. Shashikant V Patel

4 Er Kulwant Marwal

5 Mr. Upendra M Rungta

6 Mr. Kamlesh L Udani

7 Mrs. Sharmila Das

Place

Rungta House , 68 A ,

Nepean Sea Road, Opp.

Patit Hall, Mumbai -

400006

26/27 Aditya Society,

Bholav, Bharuch -

392001

80, Vaikunth Bunglows,

Zadeshwar , Bharuch -

392001

Bl , Tulshidham Society,

Zadeshwar Road,

Bharuch - 392011

41, Jay Shefali Park, Nr.

Shivranjan Char Rasta,

Stelllite Road,

Ahmedabad - 380015

4, Dipali Society,

Bholav, Bharuch -

392001

AAA/49, Shreeji Sadan

Bunglows, Nr. Manan Park,

Designation

Chairman

Trust — Member

Principal Member —

Secretary

School Manager

Recommended by

Trustee

Recommended by

Trustee

CBSE school

Principal

Date :

Contact No.

9821042115

9898045900

7874589608

9879999685

9662517841

9898766888

9558456323

Zadeshwar , Bharuch - 392001



Underthe aegis of SANSKAR BHARATI TRUST

44 RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN
(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) S.S.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch — 392001

Ref. No..

8 Mrs. Shailja Singh

9 Mr. Ashok Barot

10 Dr. Seema Jaishwar

Advocate Rahul Dalai

12 Mrs. Parul Vaidya

13 Mr. Hitesh Parmar

14 Ms. Neha Singh

15 Mrs. Nimisha

Champaneria

Helpline : 02642 - 243466, Mo. 9879993685

Date :

B — 76, Alekh Bunglows,

Zadeshwar, Bharuch -

392011

Al, Ganesh Kunj, Nr.

SVM School, Bholav

Bharuch - 392001

Bl , Tulshidham Society,

Zadeshwar Road,

Bharuch - 392011

305, Third Floor, Heven

Arcade, Opp Old

Technical School, Near

Gujarat Gas , Bharuch —

392001

B 92, Hazikhana Bazar,

Bharuch - 392001

Ma Residency, Opposite

Videocon Company,

Chavaj Road, Bharuch -

392001

46, Ambika Residency,

Near D Mart, Rajpipala

Road, Ankleshwar -

392001

C 75, Pathak Faliya,

Near Pusha Park,

Bharuch - 392001

CBSE school

Principal

Educationist

Doctor

Advocate

Parent - Member

Parent - Member

Teacher - Member

Teacher - Member

9898498966

9825552423

9879993685

8735023164

7600557163

9904068277

7069471390

9904244774

p NCIPAL
RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

BHARUCH.


