WINDYA BHAIRE

Under the aegis of SANSKAR BHARATITRUST

RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) ❖ S.S.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126 ❖

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch – 392001 Helpline : 02642 – 243466, Mo. 9879993685

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr.	Name of the	Place	Designation	Contact No.
No.	Member		,	
1	Mr. Madhusudan Laxminiwas Rungta	Rungta House, 68 A, Nepean Sea Road, Opp. Patit Hall, Mumbai - 400006	Chairman	9821042115
2	Mr. Jugal Kishor Ruia	26/27 Aditya Society, Bholav, Bharuch - 392001	Trust – Member	9898045900
3	Mr. Shashikant V Patel	80, Vaikunth Bunglows, Zadeshwar, Bharuch - 392001	Principal Member – Secretary	7874589608
4	Er Kulwant Marwal	B1 , Tulshidham Society, Zadeshwar Road, Bharuch - 392011	School Manager	9879999685
5	Mr. Upendra M Rungta	41, Jay Shefali Park, Nr. Shivranjan Char Rasta, Stelllite Road, Ahmedabad - 380015	Recommended by Trustee	9662517841
6	Mr. Kamlesh L Udani	4, Dipali Society, Bholav, Bharuch - 392001	Recommended by Trustee	9898766888
7	Mrs. Sharmila Das	AAA/49, Shreeji Sadan Bunglows, Nr. Manan Park, Zadeshwar, Bharuch - 392001	CBSE school Principal	9558456323





RUNGTA VIDYA BHAVAN

(ENG. MEDIUM SCHOOL) ❖ S.S.C. INDEX NO. 61.0126 ❖

Near Rotary Club, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bharuch – 392001 Helpline: 02642 – 243466, Mo. 9879993685

Ref. No.:

Date:

8	Mrs. Shailja Singh	B – 76, Alekh Bunglows, Zadeshwar, Bharuch - 392011	CBSE school Principal	9898498966
9 _	Mr. Ashok Barot	A1, Ganesh Kunj, Nr. SVM School, Bholav Bharuch - 392001	Educationist	9825552423
10	Dr. Seema Jaishwar	B1 , Tulshidham Society, Zadeshwar Road, Bharuch - 392011	Doctor	9879993685
. 11	Advocate Rahul Dalal	305, Third Floor, Heven Arcade, Opp Old Technical School, Near Gujarat Gas, Bharuch – 392001	Advocate	8735023164
12	Mrs. Parul Vaidya	B 92, Hazikhana Bazar, Bharuch - 392001	Parent - Member	7600557163
13	Mr. Hitesh Parmar	Ma Residency, Opposite Videocon Company, Chavaj Road, Bharuch - 392001	Parent - Member	9904068277
14	Ms. Neha Singh	46, Ambika Residency, Near D Mart, Rajpipala Road, Ankleshwar - 392001	Teacher - Member	7069471390
15	Mrs. Nimisha Champaneria	C 75, Pathak Faliya, Near Pusha Park, Bharuch - 392001	Teacher - Member	9904244774

